2026, the term of this Lease ending the last day of December, 2029. 

And the said second party agrees to and with the said first parties to pay as rent 
for the above-mentioned premises, for and during the full term of the Lease, cash rent in the sum 
of One-Hundred and Twenty-One Thousand and no/100 ($121,000.00) Dollars. Payment of cash 
rent is to be made at St. James, Minnesota, in eight (8) installments, with interest at the rate of 
6% on each installment after due, to wit: 

Amount Due Date Due 

$15,125.00 February 1, 2026 

$15,125.00 November 1, 2026